
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

K1
DB9

D1

1N4148

..

..

Q1

2N3904

Q2

2N3904

D2
1N4148

R1

220

D3
5.6V 1N752

C1
2.2uF

R2
68K

R3

22K

R4
4.7K

R5

47K

R6
47K

PKS

GND

FT-8900R

DB-9 TO SERIAL PORT

GND

Pin 6

Pin 2

Title
Author

File
Revision

Document
Date Sheets

ADMS2 Interface
R. Cheek

C:\Users\Bob\Documents\TinyCAD\ADMS2 Interface
1.0 4/24/2016 1 of 1


